Prairie Band of Potawatomi Indian Reservation

FEE SCHEDULE

Category Fee
Re-Zoning $ 150.00
Appeal $100.00

Lot Split/Subdivision
Sign Permit
Mobile Home (SUP)

Commercial Building
New; Addition; Accessory

Industrial Building
New; Addition; Accessory

Zoning Regulation Book
Land Use Plan

Sanitation Facility Permit

Building Permit

Based on Estimated Cost:
<$ 2,000
$2,001 - S 20,000
$20,001 - $30,000
$30,001 - $S40,000
$40,001 - $50,000
$50,001 - $100,000
> $100,000

Revised 03.14.16

$200.00 + $5.00/lot
$100

$50.00

$300.00; S 150.00; S 80.00

$200.00; $ 100.00; $ 50.00
$15.00
$10.00

$320.00

$5.

$ 10.
$ 20.
$ 30.
$ 40.

S 50.
$ 100. (+ $2 for each $1,000)

Plan Review Fees. For pubic, commercial and industrial buildings the following shall apply: When submittal documents
are required by Section 21-3-6(C)(2), a plan review fee shall be paid at the time of submitting the submittal documents for
plan review. Said plan review fee shall be 65 percent of the building permit as shown in Table 1.

The plan review fees specified in this subsection are separate fees from the permit fees specified in Section 21-3-7(B) and
are in addition to the permit fees.

When submittal documents are incomplete or changed so as to require additional plan review or when the project involves
deferred submittal items as defined in Section 21-3-6(C), an additional plan review fee shall be charged at the rate shown in
Table 1.





