Prairie Band of Potawatomi Indian Reservation FEE SCHEDULE

Category		Fee
Re-Zoning		\$ 150.00
Appeal		\$ 100.00
Lot Split/Subdivision		\$ 200.00 + \$5.00/lot
Sign Permit		\$ 100
Mobile Home (SUP)		\$ 50.00
Commercial Building New; Addition; Accessory		\$ 300.00; \$ 150.00; \$ 80.00
Industrial Building New; Addition; Accessory		\$ 200.00; \$ 100.00; \$ 50.00
Zoning Regulation Book Land Use Plan		\$ 15.00
		\$ 10.00
Sanitation Facility Permit		4 222 22
Building Permit		\$ 320.00
Based on Estimated Cost:		
	< \$ 2,000	\$ 5.
\$	\$2,001 - \$ 20,000	\$ 10.
\$	\$20,001 - \$30,000	\$ 20.
	\$30,001 - \$40,000	\$ 30.
	540,001 - \$50,000	\$ 40.
	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$ 50.
	\$100,000	\$ 100. (+ \$2 for each \$1,000)
Revised 03.14.16		

Plan Review Fees. For pubic, commercial and industrial buildings the following shall apply: When submittal documents are required by Section 21-3-6(C)(2), a plan review fee shall be paid at the time of submitting the submittal documents for plan review. Said plan review fee shall be 65 percent of the building permit as shown in Table 1.

The plan review fees specified in this subsection are separate fees from the permit fees specified in Section 21-3-7(B) and are in addition to the permit fees.

When submittal documents are incomplete or changed so as to require additional plan review or when the project involves deferred submittal items as defined in Section 21-3-6(C), an additional plan review fee shall be charged at the rate shown in Table 1.